
K-12 Counseling Plan Advisory Committee 
 

Name Position Email Address 

Kindra Catalano Cortland High School, Counseling Co-Department Leader kcatalano@cortlandschool
s.org 

Penny Pomeroy Cortland Junior High School, Counseling Co-Department Leader ppomeroy@cortlandschool
s.org 

Shannon 
Constantino 

Parent sl0712@yahoo.com 

Jackie Carr Parent JCARR2@frontiernet.net 

Jill Pace Cortland High School, FACS/Health Department Leader jdpace@cortlandschools.o
rg 

Doreen Hettich  Parent dhatkins@hotmail.com 

Jayne Coffey Cortland Alternative School 
Principal 

jcoffey@ocmboces.org 

Melissa Da Costa Cortland High School 
ELA Teacher 

mdacosta@cortlandschool
s.org 

Lois Creighton Social Worker Department Liaison 
Randall Elementary School 

lcreighton@cortlandschool
s.org 

Becky Robertson School Counselor OCM BOCES rrobertson@ocmboces.org 

Victoria Zeppelin Director of CollegeNow, TC3 ZeppelV@tompkinscortlan
d.edu 

Jaclyn Davis  School Psychologist, Randall Elementary School jdavis@cortlandschools.or
g 

Abby Thomas Director of Advisement and Transition, CUNY Cortland Abby.Thomas@cortland.e
du 

Jordan Ashley Principal, Barry Elementary School jashley@cortlandschools.o
rg 

Judi Riley Assistant Superintendent Pupil Personnel Services jriley@cortlandschools.org 

Kevin Cafararo Principal, Cortland Junior High School kcafararo@cortlandschool
s.org 

Joe Mack Principal, Cortland High School jcmack@cortlandschools.o
rg 

Jeff Craig Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum & Instruction jcraig@cortlandschools.or
g 

 
 
 



Meetings: 
 

November 14, 2018, 7am, Kaufman Center 
December 12, 2018, 7am, Kaufman Center 
January 9, 2019, 7am, Kaufman Center 
February 12, 2019, 7am, Kaufman Center 
March 13, 2019, 7am, Kaufman Center 
April 10, 2019, 7am, Kaufman Center 
May 8, 2019, 7am, Kaufman Center 
Presentation to Board of Education, June 11, 2019, 6:30pm, Kaufman Center 

 


